
Jasidih - Banka DEMU Special/03581 - DEMU - ER 
JSME/Jasidih Junction to DGHR/Deoghar Junction 

0h 9m - 6 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSME Jasidih Junction 10:20 5 1 0 42 260 ER
2 DGHR Deoghar Junction 10:29 10:30 1m 1 1 6 43 257 ER
3 NNWH New Nawadih 10:39 10:40 1m 0 1 13 29 243 ER
4 CNDN Chandan 10:56 10:57 1m 1 1 21 56 ER
5 BHAU Bhalua 11:05 11:06 1m 0 1 28 55 231 ER
6 KTOR Katoriya 11:15 11:16 1m 1 1 36 55 198 ER
7 KARJ Karjhausa 11:27 11:28 1m 1 1 46 58 162 ER
8 KKBA Kakbara 11:38 11:39 1m 0 1 56 12 104 ER
9 BAKA Banka Junction 12:05 3 1 61 - 89 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (20:59)

May 22 2024 (20:59)

1

1


